OIL, FUEL,VEHICLE REPAIR, AND DRIVER EXPENSES ARE INCLUSIVE IN THE UNIT COST. THE VEHICLE MUST BE ABLE TO
TRAVERSE IN NOT NORMALLY BY A REGULAR VAN.

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   Gather RBME data and conduct geotagging

Intended:   ViCARP

TOTAL: 177,000.00
Total Amount in Words: One Hundred Seventy Seven Thousand Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President